
Gauschießen 2024 Schützengau Ansbach

Platz Name Verein Runde 1 Runde 2 Gesamt
Peter Volkhardt SV Lehrberg 291 295 586
Sebastian Frey SV Aurach 294 292 586

3. Bodo Amann  SV Elpersdorf 290 289 579
4. Andreas Apfelbacher  SV Meinhardswinden 283 293 576
5. Jürgen Hartmann  H. T. Steinbach 281 292 573
6. Michael Wiesenbacher  SV Lehrberg 289 283 572
7. Thorsten Herrmann  SV Berglein 282 289 571
8. Gerd Rogner  SV Elpersdorf 287 280 567
9. Manfred Reiter  SV Alberndorf 280 283 563

10. Doreen Schierle  SV Lehrberg 277 284 561
11. David Meier  SV Meinhardswinden 278 281 559
12. Hartmut Reiter  SV Alberndorf 277 277 554
13. Sabrina Heubeck  SV Alberndorf 274 279 553
14. Saskia Buttgereit  SV Lichtenau 266 282 548
15. Katrin Schwab  HSG Windsbach 271 276 547
16. Jannik Wiesenbacher SV Lehrberg 273 269 542
17. Justus Wolshöfer  SV Berglein 270 272 542
18. Lennart Wiesenbacher  SV Lehrberg 271 264 535
19. Mika Wiesner  SV Elpersdorf 260 271 531
20. Sascha Heubeck SV Alberndorf 258 272 530
21. Michaela Eckert  HSG Windsbach 266 262 528
22. Piet Herrmann  SV Berglein 260 255 515
23. Dennis Reiter  SV Alberndorf 248 265 513
24. Markus Hetzel SV Elpersdorf 256 253 509
25. Johannes Richter  SV Elpersdorf 255 250 505
26. Mika Wiesenbacher  SV Lehrberg 255 242 497
27. Kristin Kreiselmeyer  SV Meinhardswinden 250 244 494
28. Michelle Rozmus  SV Meinhardswinden 241 235 476
29. Harald Kraus  SV Lichtenau 243 231 474
30. Joachim Buttgereit  SV Lichtenau 207 237 444
31. Franziska Mayr  SV Meinhardswinden 219 218 437
32. Margit Scheiderer  SV Alberndorf 213 208 421
33. Henry Fabian  SV Elpersdorf 145 161 306
34. Katharina Scheiderer  SV Alberndorf 173 132 305
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Gauschießen 2024 Schützengau Ansbach

Platz Name Verein Glückschuß Differenz
1. Justus Wolshöfer  SV Berglein 31 0

Piet Herrmann  SV Berglein 29 -2
Franziska Mayr  SV Meinhardswinden 29 -2

4. Michael Wiesenbacher  SV Lehrberg 28 -3
5. Dennis Reiter  SV Alberndorf 35 4
6. Michelle Rozmus  SV Meinhardswinden 36 5
7. Manfred Reiter  SV Alberndorf 39 8
7. Joachim Buttgereit  SV Lichtenau 39 8
7. Jannik Wiesenbacher SV Lehrberg 23 -8

10. Michaela Eckert  HSG Windsbach 22 -9
11. Harald Kraus  SV Lichtenau 41 10
12. Sabrina Heubeck  SV Alberndorf 20 -11
12. Katharina Scheiderer  SV Alberndorf 20 -11
12. Jürgen Hartmann  H. T. Steinbach 20 -11
15. Mika Wiesner  SV Elpersdorf 43 12
16. Kristin Kreiselmeyer  SV Meinhardswinden 44 13
16. Sebastian Frey SV Aurach 18 -13
18. Andreas Apfelbacher  SV Meinhardswinden 47 16
18. Saskia Buttgereit  SV Lichtenau 47 16
18. Henry Fabian  SV Elpersdorf 15 -16
21. Doreen Schierle  SV Lehrberg 48 17
21. Gerd Rogner  SV Elpersdorf 14 -17
21. Johannes Richter  SV Elpersdorf 14 -17
21. Bodo Amann  SV Elpersdorf 14 -17
25. Mika Wiesenbacher  SV Lehrberg 49 18
26. Lennart Wiesenbacher  SV Lehrberg 50 19
27. Margit Scheiderer  SV Alberndorf 53 22
27. Markus Hetzel SV Elpersdorf 9 -22
29. Katrin Schwab  HSG Windsbach 58 27
30. Peter Volkhardt SV Lehrberg 59 28
31. Sascha Heubeck SV Alberndorf 2 -29
32. Hartmut Reiter  SV Alberndorf 63 32
32. Thorsten Herrmann  SV Berglein -1 -32
34. David Meier  SV Meinhardswinden -19 -50
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